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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 102 RAGADINI T. 1:48.003
Migliore

1 2:18.224 10:57:49.041

2 2:00.348 10:59:49.389

3 1:53.909 11:01:43.298

4 1:50.642 11:03:33.940

5 1:50.072 11:05:24.012

6 2:28.592 11:07:52.604

7 1:49.174 11:09:41.778

8 2:13.077 11:11:54.855

9 1:48.003 11:13:42.858

10 2:18.002 11:16:00.860

 Po. 2 - # 316 BERTUCCELLI G. + 01.043
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.877 10:58:00.759

2 2:09.740 11:00:10.499

3 1:52.321 11:02:02.820

4 3:28.058 11:05:30.878

5 1:49.834 11:07:20.712

6 2:19.982 11:09:40.694

7 1:49.046 11:11:29.740

8 4:02.067 11:15:31.807

 Po. 3 - # 743 D`ANGELO A. + 01.204
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.723 10:57:34.379

2 1:59.753 10:59:34.132

3 1:50.962 11:01:25.094

4 2:21.530 11:03:46.624

5 1:49.675 11:05:36.299

6 4:31.359 11:10:07.658

7 2:21.533 11:12:29.191

8 1:49.207 11:14:18.398

9 2:25.570 11:16:43.968

 Po. 4 - # 702 D`ANIELLO M. + 02.063
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.318 10:58:30.701

2 2:46.142 11:01:16.843

3 1:51.732 11:03:08.575

4 4:13.640 11:07:22.215

5 2:14.588 11:09:36.803

6 1:50.066 11:11:26.869

7 2:14.211 11:13:41.080

8 2:24.521 11:16:05.601

 Po. 5 - # 35 LENTINI A. + 02.760
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.786 10:57:50.296

2 2:03.727 10:59:54.023

3 2:01.287 11:01:55.310

4 1:52.788 11:03:48.098

5 3:40.765 11:07:28.863

6 1:50.763 11:09:19.626

7 4:19.841 11:13:39.467

8 2:10.596 11:15:50.063

 Po. 6 - # 234 GHETTI S. + 02.908
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.226 10:58:36.015

2 2:09.846 11:00:45.861

3 1:53.997 11:02:39.858

4 2:16.073 11:04:55.931

5 1:52.825 11:06:48.756

6 2:23.260 11:09:12.016

7 1:50.911 11:11:02.927

8 2:29.615 11:13:32.542

9 1:51.879 11:15:24.421

 Po. 7 - # 143 MUNARI M. + 03.560
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.891 10:58:41.913

2 2:12.879 11:00:54.792

3 2:10.957 11:03:05.749

4 1:55.009 11:05:00.758

5 2:15.013 11:07:15.771

6 1:52.037 11:09:07.808

7 2:18.693 11:11:26.501

8 1:51.563 11:13:18.064

9 2:12.353 11:15:30.417

 Po. 8 - # 308 ALBIERI L. + 03.750
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.895 10:58:16.429

2 2:08.672 11:00:25.101

3 1:54.306 11:02:19.407

4 2:11.060 11:04:30.467

5 2:01.106 11:06:31.573

6 1:51.753 11:08:23.326

7 2:14.158 11:10:37.484

 Po. 9 - # 57 ANTONIAZZI F. + 04.452
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.862 10:58:02.148

2 1:59.947 11:00:02.095

3 1:56.508 11:01:58.603

4 2:03.998 11:04:02.601

5 1:53.270 11:05:55.871

6 1:52.455 11:07:48.326

7 2:16.271 11:10:04.597

8 1:52.860 11:11:57.457

9 1:55.110 11:13:52.567

 Po. 10 - # 447 COGO A. + 04.537
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.594 10:57:58.488

2 2:09.230 11:00:07.718

3 1:52.837 11:02:00.555

4 2:11.059 11:04:11.614

5 2:15.099 11:06:26.713

6 2:00.368 11:08:27.081

7 1:52.540 11:10:19.621

8 2:18.885 11:12:38.506

9 1:52.903 11:14:31.409

10 2:18.358 11:16:49.767

 Po. 11 - # 510 MATTEUCCI N. + 04.539
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.495 10:57:36.820

2 1:58.697 10:59:35.517

3 1:52.799 11:01:28.316

4 2:14.266 11:03:42.582

5 1:52.542 11:05:35.124

6 2:28.829 11:08:03.953

7 4:20.183 11:12:24.136

8 2:27.622 11:14:51.758

9 2:06.686 11:16:58.444

 Po. 12 - # 791 VALSANGIACOMO M.+ 05.096
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.134 10:58:18.420

2 2:07.346 11:00:25.766

3 2:04.270 11:02:30.036

4 1:53.099 11:04:23.135

5 2:10.895 11:06:34.030

6 1:54.335 11:08:28.365

7 2:20.765 11:10:49.130

8 1:55.103 11:12:44.233

9 2:27.280 11:15:11.513

 Po. 13 - # 141 ZACCARO A. + 05.371
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.619 10:58:38.307

2 2:09.371 11:00:47.678

3 1:57.107 11:02:44.785

4 2:12.621 11:04:57.406

5 1:53.836 11:06:51.242

6 5:24.322 11:12:15.564

7 2:11.839 11:14:27.403

8 1:53.374 11:16:20.777

 Po. 14 - # 191 COSTANTINI D. + 05.377
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.905 10:57:42.800

2 2:05.202 10:59:48.002

3 1:53.380 11:01:41.382

4 2:20.335 11:04:01.717

5 2:09.217 11:06:10.934

6 1:53.984 11:08:04.918

7 2:14.849 11:10:19.767

8 2:15.766 11:12:35.533

9 1:53.972 11:14:29.505

10 2:22.043 11:16:51.548

Fastest lap: 1:48.003 
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 Po. 15 - # 481 CERUTTI K. + 05.828
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.448 10:58:13.770

2 2:08.252 11:00:22.022

3 2:05.438 11:02:27.460

4 1:53.885 11:04:21.345

5 2:17.997 11:06:39.342

6 2:03.420 11:08:42.762

7 1:53.831 11:10:36.593

8 2:20.777 11:12:57.370

9 1:55.736 11:14:53.106

10 2:39.809 11:17:32.915

 Po. 16 - # 290 BARATTINI J. + 06.543
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.233 10:58:01.473

2 2:10.598 11:00:12.071

3 1:57.547 11:02:09.618

4 2:07.891 11:04:17.509

5 1:54.775 11:06:12.284

6 1:54.546 11:08:06.830

7 2:14.974 11:10:21.804

8 3:27.692 11:13:49.496

9 2:04.338 11:15:53.834

 Po. 17 - # 39 MILANI L. + 06.937
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.136 10:58:22.823

2 2:15.734 11:00:38.557

3 2:00.539 11:02:39.096

4 1:54.940 11:04:34.036

5 2:13.735 11:06:47.771

6 2:02.085 11:08:49.856

7 1:55.216 11:10:45.072

8 2:19.232 11:13:04.304

9 1:55.444 11:14:59.748

10 2:25.656 11:17:25.404

 Po. 18 - # 737 LEONI M. + 07.012
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.214 10:58:21.020

2 2:28.301 11:00:49.321

3 2:11.145 11:03:00.466

4 2:07.315 11:05:07.781

5 3:36.225 11:08:44.006

6 1:58.704 11:10:42.710

7 1:57.193 11:12:39.903

8 2:18.994 11:14:58.897

9 1:55.015 11:16:53.912

 Po. 19 - # 822 MORELLI D. + 07.254
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.930 10:58:27.003

2 2:08.726 11:00:35.729

3 1:58.581 11:02:34.310

4 2:57.929 11:05:32.239

5 4:37.053 11:10:09.292

6 2:21.154 11:12:30.446

7 1:55.257 11:14:25.703

8 2:19.462 11:16:45.165

 Po. 20 - # 915 CALLEGARO A. + 07.489
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.640 10:58:24.871

2 2:10.071 11:00:34.942

3 1:57.498 11:02:32.440

4 2:11.591 11:04:44.031

5 1:57.497 11:06:41.528

6 2:10.243 11:08:51.771

7 1:55.492 11:10:47.263

8 1:58.231 11:12:45.494

9 2:23.588 11:15:09.082

10 1:56.196 11:17:05.278

 Po. 21 - # 421 LUPI L. + 09.556
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.602 10:58:16.624

2 2:15.417 11:00:32.041

3 1:58.835 11:02:30.876

4 4:06.673 11:06:37.549

5 1:57.559 11:08:35.108

6 2:38.467 11:11:13.575

7 1:59.019 11:13:12.594

8 2:27.442 11:15:40.036

 Po. 22 - # 283 MARGINI P. + 09.719
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.223 10:58:24.987

2 2:03.367 11:00:28.354

3 2:41.947 11:03:10.301

4 1:57.722 11:05:08.023

5 2:00.603 11:07:08.626

6 2:32.438 11:09:41.064

7 2:15.019 11:11:56.083

8 1:57.739 11:13:53.822

9 2:50.066 11:16:43.888

 Po. 23 - # 98 FERRETTI S. + 09.846
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.973 10:58:26.173

2 2:17.889 11:00:44.062

3 2:23.158 11:03:07.220

4 1:59.782 11:05:07.002

5 2:00.541 11:07:07.543

6 2:41.983 11:09:49.526

7 1:57.849 11:11:47.375

8 2:48.760 11:14:36.135

9 1:59.408 11:16:35.543

 Po. 24 - # 158 MAIOLANI G. + 09.968
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.349 10:58:05.672

2 3:26.864 11:01:32.536

3 1:59.498 11:03:32.034

4 2:14.126 11:05:46.160

5 1:57.971 11:07:44.131

6 5:24.293 11:13:08.424

7 1:58.670 11:15:07.094

8 2:17.775 11:17:24.869

 Po. 25 - # 792 TOZZI D. + 10.100
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.765 10:57:59.622

2 2:00.351 10:59:59.973

3 1:58.103 11:01:58.076

4 1:59.056 11:03:57.132

5 8:16.198 11:12:13.330

6 1:58.478 11:14:11.808

7 2:08.436 11:16:20.244

 Po. 26 - # 503 BAGNARELLI M.+ 12.544
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.491 10:57:56.200

2 2:15.467 11:00:11.667

3 2:02.952 11:02:14.619

4 2:03.475 11:04:18.094

5 2:02.066 11:06:20.160

6 2:00.547 11:08:20.707

7 3:38.946 11:11:59.653

8 2:03.895 11:14:03.548

9 2:49.581 11:16:53.129

 Po. 27 - # 171 RUNCIO S. + 12.606
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.432 10:58:09.819

2 2:08.909 11:00:18.728

3 2:03.915 11:02:22.643

4 3:08.700 11:05:31.343

5 2:00.609 11:07:31.952

6 2:22.174 11:09:54.126

7 2:02.967 11:11:57.093

8 3:36.724 11:15:33.817

 Po. 28 - # 210 D`ORAZIO L. + 20.259
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.432 10:58:11.906

2 2:22.063 11:00:33.969

3 2:25.315 11:02:59.284

4 2:14.325 11:05:13.609

5 3:59.136 11:09:12.745

6 2:08.262 11:11:21.007

7 2:37.061 11:13:58.068

8 2:11.071 11:16:09.139

 Po. 29 - # 522 CORSINI F. + 25.661
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.352 10:58:20.030

2 2:41.287 11:01:01.317

3 2:14.370 11:03:15.687

4 2:46.078 11:06:01.765

5 2:13.664 11:08:15.429

6 2:53.877 11:11:09.306

7 2:14.865 11:13:24.171

Fastest lap: 1:48.003 
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 Po. 30 - # 761 BORTOLOTTI S. + 26.583
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.166 10:58:16.118

2 2:23.581 11:00:39.699

3 2:14.586 11:02:54.285

4 2:22.984 11:05:17.269

5 2:38.355 11:07:55.624

6 2:38.436 11:10:34.060

7 2:45.353 11:13:19.413

8 2:36.032 11:15:55.445

Fastest lap: 1:48.003 
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